

## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

For further information contact: Pamela Furneaux Marketing Administrator Telephone: 937-866-0711 ext. 44198 Email: pamelafurneaux@daytonsuperior.com

## DAYTON SUPERIOR ENHANCES EPOXY PRODUCT LINE WITH TWO NEW PRODUCTS

**DAYTON, Ohio, June 26, 2014** – Dayton Superior is introducing two supplemental products to their epoxy line within the company's chemical product portfolio. The Bulk Epoxy Blanket Warmer is used to warm up or maintain bulk epoxy stored in plastic drums or totes at optimum temperature, while the Bulk Epoxy Band Warmer does the same for bulk epoxy stores in steel drums.

Both products are designed to transfer a maximum amount of heat until the epoxy reaches the desired temperature. An electronic thermostat will then maintain the desired temperature, allowing the epoxy to be stored for several days. Having epoxy stored at the optimum temperature allows the contractor to extend their work schedule and maximize the ability to apply the material when temperatures drop.

"By using the Bulk Epoxy Blanket Warmer and the Bulk Epoxy Band Warmer, epoxy can be easily stored overnight ready for use in the morning regardless of the outside temperature," explained Dan Dancer, Chemicals Product Manager with Dayton Superior. "Both products will maintain the optimum temperature for epoxy, ultimately allowing the contractor to apply the product more effectively."

###

## ABOUT DAYTON SUPERIOR CORPORATION

Dayton Superior is celebrating 90 years as a leading provider of accessories, chemicals, forming and paving product solutions to the nonresidential concrete construction industry. Their portfolio includes over 17,000 standard, in-stock items, a network of 15 distribution centers and 13 manufacturing facilities allowing Dayton Superior to serve their customers as a single source provider of high quality products and services. Dayton Superior products are found on infrastructure, institutional and commercial construction projects across the world. With the 2014 opening of their Innovation Center, Dayton Superior will assess, evaluate, prototype and launch new products at an industry leading pace to transform industry productivity through innovation and create a competitive edge for their customers. For more information, visit www.daytonsuperior.com.